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Explore Downtown Scranton Services, Hotels, Shops and Restaurants

PLAY

514 Lackawanna Avenue
307 Linden Street

123 Wyoming Avenue
515 Center Street

408 Spruce Street

500 Vine Street

300 Cliff Street

232 Monroe Avenue

520 Vine Street

300 LackawannaAvenue
Cliff Street

108 N.Washington Avenue
501 Vine Street
326 Spruce Street

301 LackawannaAvenue
501 Vine Street
420 N.Washington Avenue

119 Penn Avenue

523 Linden Street

320 PennAvenue

341 Adams Avenue

700 LackawannaAvenue
120 Adams Avenue

519 Linden Street

503 Linden Street

244 Penn Avenue

302 PennAvenue

141 Jefferson Avenue
308 N.Washington Avenue

405 Spruce Street

515 Center Street

131 Penn Avenue

107 Wyoming Avenue

201 Jefferson Avenue
400 Spruce Street

208 Wyoming Avenue

544 Spruce Street

307 N. Washington Avenue
301 Adams Avenue

317 Linden Street

350 Adams Avenue

400 Wyoming Avenue
218 Linden Street

430 Spruce Street

209 N. Washington Avenue
618 Spruce Street

352 Adams Avenue

116 Franklin Avenue

311 Adams Avenue

342 Adams Avenue

302 N. Washington Avenue
532 Spruce Street

224 Wyoming Avenue
334 Adams Avenue

314 Penn Avenue

628 Spruce Street

111 Penn Avenue

600 Linden Street

537 Linden Street

409 Lackawanna Avenue
342 Adams Avenue

222 Linden Street

228 Linden Street

137 Wyoming Avenue

120 Wyoming Avenue

127 N. Washington Avenue
97  Lackawanna Avenue
424 Spruce Street

117 Wyoming Avenue
219 Linden Street

116 N. Washington Avenue
222 \Wyoming Avenue

211 N. Washington Avenue
128 N. Washington Avenue
517 Lackawanna Avenue
232 Wyoming Avenue

126 N. Washington Avenue
207 Center Street

407 Spruce Street

428 Spruce Street

125 PennAvenue

900 Mulberry Street

352 Adams Avenue

214 Wyoming Avenue

Afa Gallery

Laura Craig Galleries

MAC Gallery

Marquis Art & Frame

Windsor Framing & Art Supplies

Albright Memorial Library
Electric City Trolley Museum
Lackawanna Historical Society
Scranton Children’s Library
STAR Gallery

Steamtown National Historic Site

Broadway Theatre of NEPA

Community Concerts at Lackawanna College
Electric Theater Co.

(2nd Floor Hotel Jermyn)

Marquee Cinema

Mellow Theater at Lackawanna College
Scranton Cultural Center

Timmy's Town Center

(2nd Floor The Mall at Steamtown)
Vintage Theater & Café

Backyard Ale House

The Banshee

The Bog

Carmen’s Wine Bar at the Radisson
The Colosseum Nightclub and Lounge
The Hardware Bar

Judge & Jury

The Keys

Mert's

Rocky's

Whiskey Dick's

Altier Jewelers

Anthology Bookstore

B’s Floral Design

Best Foot Forward

Boccardo Jewelers

Chocolate Creations

Ciccotti Jewel Case

The Cigar Club

Comics on the Green
Courthouse Square Jewelry
The Crazy Pineapple

Dietz Hats

Diocesan Guild Studios

Duffy Accessories

Duffy Jewelers

Edible Arrangements

The Electric City Tattoo Gallery
Embassy Vinyl

The Empire Watch & Jewelry Store
EP Fashion

Fanciful Fox Soap and Candle Company
Frank's News

Freed Love

Gallucci Music Studios
Greenbeing

The Grove Media

JB Jeweler

L'Erin Boutique

Lavish Body and Home
Linden Mini-Mart

The Mall at Steamtown

Marc's Tattooing & Body Piercing
Markowitz Bros. Tobacco & News
Mental Mayhem Tattoo

Nada & Co.

N.B. Levy's

New Laundry

Penn Fumiture

Pierre’s Fine Clothing

Place 1

Plotkin's Red Wing Shoes
Raintree

Roberts Coin & Jewelry

Ross Jewelers

Runway

Scranton Hobby Center
Senior Craftsmen Shop

Sew Smart Fabrics

Starr Uniform

Steamtown Cigar Club

Tom Grudis Eyewear

Tuck's Army & Navy

University of Scranton Bookstore
The Unknown Comics
Wendell & Company

969-1040
963-7995
499-5202
344-3313
342-7415

348-3000
963-6590
344-3841
348-3000
969-2537
340-5200

342-7784
955-1455
558-1515

558-3465
961-7864
346-7369
341-1511

344-6344

955-0192
969-4248
3416761
558-3929
344-2121
346-8465
961-0467
344-3388
969-9100
348-0351
342-9824

347-8700
341-1443
3437717
346-7463
344-9021
207-4044
3434716
341-5899
342-5960
347-8188
961-7637
342-0522
342-8246
941-0411
344-6230
983-0621
343-5549
341-9350
342-9442
963-0337
558-3001
346-0300
969-1010
3471753
341-9988
871-4036
969-2524
341-8828
558-2273
342-8656
343-3400
342-0123
342-0315
348-8108
2071717
344-6187
344-5155
346-6591
346-0779
342-6840
343-2429
344-5099
347-2290
346-0123
343-3334
342-1963
344-7089
344-1933
344-6831
344-1188
3461771
342-5222
941-7454
342-3885
558-1122

PRAY

335 N. Washington Avenue
712 Linden Street

505 N. Washington Avenue
234 Adams Avenue

320 Franklin Avenue

425 Jefferson Avenue

232 Wyoming Avenue
310 Mifflin Avenue

505 Jefferson Avenue

315 Wyoming Avenue

STAY

401 Jefferson Avenue
100 Adams Avenue
700 Lackawanna Avenue

RX

319 Adams Avenue

201 North Washington Avenue

305 Mulberry Street
539 Linden Street

EAT

326 N. Washington Avenue
515 Center Street

320 PennAvenue

516 Lackawanna Avenue
504 Lackawanna Avenue
226 Linden Street

400 Spruce Street

301 N. Washington Avenue
700 Lackawanna Avenue
100 Adams Avenue

116 N. Washington Avenue
515 Lackawanna Avenue
100 CedarAvenue

300 Spruce Street

100 Mulberry Street

344 Adams Avenue

100 Adams Avenue

203 N. Washington Avenue
136 Wyoming Avenue
209 PennAvenue

300 Adams Avenue

409 LackawannaAvenue
304 N. Washington Avenue
417 Lackawanna Avenue
401 Spruce Street

119 Jefferson Avenue

117 Penn Avenue

150 Adams Avenue

536 Spruce Street

244 Adams Avenue

345 Adams Avenue

303 N. Washington Avenue
100 Adams Avenue

317 Linden Street

404 N. Washington Avenue
505 Linden Street

234 PennAvenue

409 LackawannaAvenue
203 N. Washington Avenue
431 Lackawanna Avenue
349 Adams Avenue

309 N. Washington Avenue
700 Lackawanna Avenue
100 Adams Avenue

309 N. Washington Avenue
126 Franklin Avenue

431 Lackawanna Avenue
224 Linden Street

540 Spruce Street

432 LackawannaAvenue
329 N. Washington Avenue
310 N. Washington Avenue
111 Penn Avenue

544 Spruce Street

313 Adams Avenue

132 Adams Avenue

600 Linden Street

Christian Science Center

Elm Park United Methodist Church
Hellenic Orthodox Church

Reformed Baptist Church

Steamtown Church

St. John’s Lutheran Church

St. Luke's Episcopal Church

St. Mary's Byzantine Rite Church

St. Nicholas Russian Orthodox Church
St. Peter’s Cathedral Roman Catholic Church

The Colonnade
Hilton Hotel & Conference Center
Radisson Lackawanna Station Hotel

Prescription Center
Rite Aid Pharmacy
Scranton Urgent Care
Sheeley’s Drug Store

Abe’s Kosher Delicatessen
The Alley Coffeehouse

The Banshee

Bella Faccia’'s

Buona Pizza

Cami Mari Italian Deli
Cangiano’s

Carl Von Luger

Carmen'’s at the Radisson
Casey's Corner at the Hilton
City Café

Coney Island Lunch

Coney Island Texas Lunch
Downtown Deli

Dunkin’ Donuts

Eden - AVegan Café

Electric City Café at the Hilton
Electric City Pizza

Exhale Hookah Lounge & Kabob Grill
Fabulous Foods Il Café
Farley's Eatery & Pub

Food Court at The Mall at Steamtown
JCR Lunchbox

Jean & Betty's Convenient Café
Jersey Subs

Kildare's Pub

Mother's Table

Nicki's Fabulous Hoagies
Northem Light Espresso Bar
Osaka Hibachi & Sushi Bar
Panda Chinese Take Out
Pizza by Pappas

PJ's 1910 Pub at the Hilton
PJ Scanlan’s

Posh @ the Scranton Club
Sal's Pizza

Sambuca Grille & Bar
Starbucks at The Mall at Steamtown
Subway

Tea Bar

Thai Rak Thai

Thai Thai

Trax Perfectly Cosmopolitan
Trolley’s Bistro at the Hilton
Vietnamese Palace Cuisine
Whistles Pub & Eatery

Alexander’s Salon & Spa
Christopher’s Hair Design
David's Hairstyling for Men
Headhunters Haircutting
Mackrell's Barber Shop

Marie London’s Beauty Salon
Mazza Capelli Design

Mission Yoga

Myer & Esther Carter Hair Salon
NOW Salon

The Salon at Lavish Body and Home

Information for this map was provided ‘«

by Scranton Tomorrow.

For more information
call 570-963-5901.
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342-6737
342-8264
342-0566
341-7242
941-9566
342-1000
342-7654
342-8429
344-5017
344-7231

342-6114
343-3000
342-8300

343-2448
343-7301
558-4450
342-8936

342-4517
341-1443
969-4248
401-8990
342-4032
941-0752
207-2667
955-5290
558-3929
558-7300
343-3550
961-9004
961-8288
871-4137
963-7856
969-1606
343-3000
558-1099
955-0250
871-4132
346-3000
343-3400
969-6565
963-0367
955-0282
344-4030
969-0260
558-7878
342-3200
341-9600
969-9334
346-2290
558-7301
348-1133
397-0709
344-4851
961-5205
963-0377
568-1533
941-3333
344-2240
963-7745
342-8300
558-7300
963-7745
341-7427

341-5250
343-3073
766-1143
961-2832
341-3235
207-4388
342-6969
346-9642
961-2555
961-8875
558-2273
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